3
CP-S and CP-C
Benefits and advantages
2C
D
C
 2
73

Input voltage range Rated output
voltage / current
Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
85-264 V AC / 110-350 V DC 24 V DC / 5 A CP-S 24/5.0 1SVR427014R0000 0.96
(2.11)
85-132 V AC, 184-264 V AC /
220-350 V DC 24 V DC / 10 A CP-S 24/10.0 1SVR427015R0100 1.07
(2.35)
85-132 V AC, 184-264 V AC /
220-350 V DC 24 V DC /  20 A CP-S 24/20.0 1SVR427016R0100 2.83
(6.23)
Ordering details - CP-C
Input voltage range Rated output
voltage / current
Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
85-264 V AC / 110-350 V DC 24 V DC / 5 A CP-C 24/5.0 1SVR427024R0000 0.96
(2.11)
85-264 V AC / 110-350 V DC 24 V DC / 10 A CP-C 24/10.0 1SVR427025R0000 1.34
(2.95)
85-264 V AC / 110-350 V DC 24 V DC / 20 A CP-C 24/20.0 1SVR427026R0000 3.15
(6.94)
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
61
 F
00
04
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
65
 F
00
04
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
63
 F
00
04
CP-S 24/5.0
CP-C 24/10.0
CP-S 24/20.0
Description Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Messaging module for CP-C range power supplies CP-C MM 1SVR427081R0000 0.065
(0.14)
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
3
CP-S and CP-C

for decoupling of  CP-E
power supply units
Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
2 inputs each up to 20 A and 1
output up to 40 A  40 V and M 5 A CP-A RU 1SVR427071R0000 0.89
(1.96)
Control module for CP-A RU
redundancy units - CP-A CM 1SVR427075R0000 0.063
(0.14)
2 inputs each up to 2.5 A and 1
output up to 5 A  35 V and < 5 A CP-RUD 1SVR423418R9000 0.15
(0.33)
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
03
 F
00
05
CP-A RU + CP-A CM
CP-A RU
CP-RUD
CP-D RU
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
10
 F
00
06
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
06
 F
00
03
2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
10
 F
00
06
Ordering details - CP-D RU for decoupling of two CP‑D power supply units
Input voltage
range
Rated input
current
Rated output voltage /
current
Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
9-35 V DC 2 x 5 A 24 V DC /
1 x 10 A CP-D RU 1SVR427049R0000 0.075
(0.165)